
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 234,612                       234,612                       
Booking fee 11,731                         11,731                         222,881                       5%
1st instalment 56,307                         166,574                       24%
2nd  instalment 58,653                         107,921                       25%
3rd  instalment 53,961                         53,960                         23%
4th Instalment 53,961                         0-                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 234,612                       3,746                           878,856,552                
Booking fee 11,731                         3,746                           43,944,326                  834,912,226                5%
1st instalment 56,307                         3,746                           210,925,572                623,986,654                24%
2nd  instalment 58,653                         3,746                           219,714,138                404,272,516                25%
3rd  instalment 53,961                         3,746                           202,137,007                202,135,509                23%
4th Instalment 53,961                         3,746                           202,137,007                1,498-                           23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 234,612                       1                                  175,959                       
Booking fee 11,731                         1                                  8,798                           167,161                       5%
1st instalment 56,307                         1                                  42,230                         124,931                       24%
2nd  instalment 58,653                         1                                  43,990                         80,941                         25%
3rd  instalment 53,961                         1                                  40,471                         40,470                         23%
4th Instalment 53,961                         1                                  40,471                         0-                                  23%

Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 234,612                       1                                  201,766                       
Booking fee 11,731                         1                                  10,089                         191,678                       5%
1st instalment 56,307                         1                                  48,424                         143,254                       24%
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2nd  instalment 58,653                         1                                  50,442                         92,812                         25%
3rd  instalment 53,961                         1                                  46,406                         46,406                         23%
4th Instalment 53,961                         1                                  46,406                         0-                                  23%


